Sort th

Counting by S
e numbers into the correct columns

Counting by S

NOT Counting by 5

90

32

4o

60

25

2l

89

70

64

30

99

105

1o

23

6/

13

20

o/

HO

158

09

80




Skip Counting by 5 with Freddy the Frog

Name:
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20, 30, : , 60
105 5 30 40, ___
60, , 80, , 100
a0, 590 . 570
HO, 30, ; , 80
o . 8080
20, _ 70, _ 90

1 This was: Easy Just Right Hard
(Circle one)

I::l_'fllllllrllll""[' t

B My T To




r—.——v-—-rr-v-—-—w

INETZ Name: Date:

Skip Counting by |0’s on a Number Line

0 2030'40 160
70 80 [100[ |120[
|50 160 | léo | 260
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